SwimmerName
1 VANDEWAL Fien

2 STEURS Dina
3 MERTENS Julie

COOLS Auke

© 00 N O o b

10 SIMONS Laura
11 DRIJKONINGEN Lara

12 TACK Ellen

13 DE PAUW lits

14 DEMUYDT Leni
15 DELEYN Maud

16 VANHERPE Yoni
17 DAEMS Yana

18 COUDRON Inés
19 COCHUYT Frieke
20 DELBEKE Kijenta
21 SPINNEWIJN Anna
22 VANGELOVEN Kato
23 REYNAERT Amelie
24 D'HAEYER Evelyne
25 SIMOENS Fien

26 MORTIER Lenne

27 LE CLEF Noa

28 VAN DER HERTEN Ine
29 DEWAEGHENEIRE Anouk

zondag 23 oktober 2016

VC MINIEMEN 2016

DUGGAN Charlotte
COONINX Julie
BOONEN Frauke
MARTINEZ Cristina
DE HAES Amélie

BERCHEM
23/10/2016

Figure Session Results

Club Score
BZK 58,4601
RSCM 56,8768
AZSC 56,7754
KVO 56,2210
LAQUA 55,2971
SCB 55,2101
AZSC 55,2029
RSCM 55,0507
RSCM 54,8696
SCB 54,7645
SCB 53,2174
WIOS 52,9710
WIOS 52,9638
KVO 52,9203
KVO 52,5942
SKF 52,1703
KVO 51,8478
SKF 51,6159
KVO 51,0036
KVO 50,8261
AZSC 50,2428
SCB 50,2029
KVO 49,8225
AZSC 49,7645
KVO 49,7609
LAQUA 49,5978
AZSC 49,5725
LAQUA 49,5507
WIOS 49,3623

Birth
2005

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005

2006
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30
31

32 VAN DER ZANDEN Laurien

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

53 VANDERPLANCKEN Elise

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

SwimmerName
NADIRASHVILI Nino

GEELEN Marie-Jo

HOLVOET Silke

OOMS Roos

LEE Ginger
SCHORREEL Imana
MESTDAGH Febe
DEPRAETERE Ellen
VANROBAEYS Raisa
VAN DE MAELE Dorien
VEDRINE Eleni
SHAHANDEH Samira
GILISSEN Emma

DE KEYSER Margo
THIS Arwen

SENTEN Flora

VAN GIJSEGHEM Emma
DE SWERT Kaat
VANHOUTTE Lore
KOHRS Emilie
RAMPELBERG Nette
BERGHMANS Elise

KELLENS Noa
COSYNS Magritte
GORISSEN Evie
DE SMET Anne
BOGAERT Maya
DAEMS Alyssa
HOUCKX Olivia
BLONDE Dafnee
DHONT Tatiana
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Club
AZSC

SCB
LAQUA
SKF
RSCM
BZK
KVO
SKF
SKF
BZK
ZNA
AZSC
RSCM
SCB
SKF
LAQUA
AZSC
WIOS
RSCM
SKF
WIOS
WIOS
RSCM
ZNA
WIOS
AZSC
LAQUA
SKF
SKF
KVO
KVO
SKF
KVO

Score
49,2391

48,7101
48,3514
47,8768
47,5761
47,5109
47,2862
47,0254
46,7246
46,7246
46,6630
46,6196
46,4928
46,0616
45,6268
45,1957
45,0942
44,7609
44,6304
44,2717
44,2500
44,1123
43,9964
43,6014
43,5833
43,3732
43,3297
43,0326
42,9638
42,8116
42,6812
42,2500
42,0507

Birth
2005

2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2006
2007
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005

2005
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63
64
65
66
67

68 DE VLEESSCHAUWER Runa

69
70

71 VAN DER VELDEN Emma

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
12
93
94
95

SwimmerName
DE BACKER Ana

SANDERS Eva
MINNAERT Sien
VANDAMME Luca
ADELAERE Joy

VANACKERE Kato
BOSMANS Anouk

VAN PARIJS Valentine
MUS Amalia

PAREDIS Emma
MEERT Iris

HEUGENS Lisa

ADAM Jill

GEERAERTS Katharina
DE WAAL Elonie
IVANOVA Anna
BERNAGIE Maud
SWENNEN Lot
DESMET Renée
VANDENEYNDE Kaya
IMPENS Eline
DEPOORTER Lisa Laura
VAN WAES Emily
CAESTECKER Oona
VANDENHOUWE Lotte
PETERS Karen
STEURS Aiko
MATTHYS Marie
RESO Céleste
MATTHYS Renée
DEPOORTER Rani
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Club
ZNA

AZSC
ZNA
SKF

RSCM

AZSC
SKF
SCB
SCB

OK
BZK
SCB
ZNA
SKF
ZNA

LAQUA
KVO

AZSC
ZNA
SCB
KVO

RSCM
ZNA

WIOS
KVO
KVO

WIOS

RSCM

RSCM
KVO
KVO
KVO
ZNA

Score
42 0254

41,6812
40,6703
40,5942
40,4928
40,4239
40,0942
39,8551
39,8043
39,7500
39,6884
39,6739
39,6087
39,3877
39,3623
sielaiaely
39,2971
38,3478
38,2065
38,1304
37,7029
37,6920
37,6522
37,5036
37,1993
36,5217
36,3333
36,3080
36,2246
36,0543
35,4746
34,5072
34,2862

Birth
2004

2006
204
2006
2004
2006
2006
2007
2007
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006

2006
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SwimmerName
96 PENNE Amélie

97 HEYMANS Lenthel
98 VANDEMEULEBROECKE Hazel
99 DESMARETZ Maren

100 DE BRABANTER Finn

101 HASSINE Zara
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Club
WIOS

WIOS
SKF
WIOS
WIOS
WIOS

Score
34,0254

32,5870
32,1884
30,2754
28,5725
26,9022

Birth
2006

2007
2006
2007
2006

2007
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